
Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name     : BHIVSEN SHILPA KAILAS

Mother   :

College: SANJIVANI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Sub Code Subject Name Type Exam Date Exam Time

BOT 553 MJ Cytogenetics and Plant Breeding [IE]
BOT 581 
OJT/FP

On Job Training (OJT) / Internship / Field Project Work 
in industry or research institutes [IPR]

BOT 564 MJ Seed Technology [IE]
33291 HUMAN RIGHTS - II [G]

BOT 556 
MJP Practical Based on BOT 551 MJ and BOT 552 MJ [IPR]

BOT 514 MJ Seed Science [IE]

33192 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - I [G]
BOT 505 MJ Green Belt and Green Credit [IE]

BOT 552 MJ Taxonomy of Angiosperms [IE]
BOT 554 MJ Molecular Biology [IE]
BOT 555 MJ Pharmacognosy [IE]

BOT 551 MJ Plant Taxonomy - III (Paleobotany and Gymnosperms) [IE]
BOT 557 

MJP Practical Based on BOT 553 MJ and BOT 554 MJ [IPR]

BOT 569 
MJP Practical Based on BOT 564 MJ [IPR]

BOT 504 MJ Plant Biochemistry [IE]

SeatNo PRN CentreCode CollegeCode PUN Code

1104 2302300113 1442 1442 CAAA019730

HallTicket For M.Sc. BOTANY(2023 Pattern (NEP 2020)) MAR/APR 2024

College Principal / Director

Signature of  Student SANJIVANI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(Formerly University of Pune)

NOTE:

Students should ensure that details like Name,Photo, PRN, Subjects printed on Hall Ticket are correct. 
Incase of any discrepancy, please immediately contact to College Exam Officer (CEO).

In Case,College does not have Exam Center,please follow University Circular.

In Case of any discrepancy between hallticket & time table published on university website 
(http://exam.unipune.ac.in), the timetable on website to be followed. 

PUSHPA



Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name     : SALPURE SAKSHI BHARAT

Mother   :

College: SANJIVANI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Sub Code Subject Name Type Exam Date Exam Time

BOT 569 
MJP Practical Based on BOT 564 MJ [IPR]

BOT 551 MJ Plant Taxonomy - III (Paleobotany and Gymnosperms) [IE]
BOT 557 

MJP Practical Based on BOT 553 MJ and BOT 554 MJ [IPR]

BOT 555 MJ Pharmacognosy [IE]
BOT 554 MJ Molecular Biology [IE]
BOT 552 MJ Taxonomy of Angiosperms [IE]

33192 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - I [G]
BOT 556 

MJP Practical Based on BOT 551 MJ and BOT 552 MJ [IPR]

33291 HUMAN RIGHTS - II [G]

BOT 564 MJ Seed Technology [IE]
BOT 581 
OJT/FP

On Job Training (OJT) / Internship / Field Project Work 
in industry or research institutes [IPR]

BOT 553 MJ Cytogenetics and Plant Breeding [IE]

SeatNo PRN CentreCode CollegeCode PUN Code

1105 2302300115 1442 1442 CAAA019730

HallTicket For M.Sc. BOTANY(2023 Pattern (NEP 2020)) MAR/APR 2024

College Principal / Director

Signature of  Student SANJIVANI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(Formerly University of Pune)

NOTE:

Students should ensure that details like Name,Photo, PRN, Subjects printed on Hall Ticket are correct. 
Incase of any discrepancy, please immediately contact to College Exam Officer (CEO).

In Case,College does not have Exam Center,please follow University Circular.

In Case of any discrepancy between hallticket & time table published on university website 
(http://exam.unipune.ac.in), the timetable on website to be followed. 

ANITA



Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name     : THOMBARE KALYANI SHASHIKANT

Mother   :

College: SANJIVANI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Sub Code Subject Name Type Exam Date Exam Time

BOT 553 MJ Cytogenetics and Plant Breeding [IE]
BOT 581 
OJT/FP

On Job Training (OJT) / Internship / Field Project Work 
in industry or research institutes [IPR]

BOT 564 MJ Seed Technology [IE]
33291 HUMAN RIGHTS - II [G]

BOT 556 
MJP Practical Based on BOT 551 MJ and BOT 552 MJ [IPR]

33192 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - I [G]

BOT 552 MJ Taxonomy of Angiosperms [IE]
BOT 554 MJ Molecular Biology [IE]

BOT 555 MJ Pharmacognosy [IE]
BOT 551 MJ Plant Taxonomy - III (Paleobotany and Gymnosperms) [IE]

BOT 557 
MJP Practical Based on BOT 553 MJ and BOT 554 MJ [IPR]

BOT 569 
MJP Practical Based on BOT 564 MJ [IPR]

BOT 504 MJ Plant Biochemistry [IE]

SeatNo PRN CentreCode CollegeCode PUN Code

1106 2302300116 1442 1442 CAAA019730

HallTicket For M.Sc. BOTANY(2023 Pattern (NEP 2020)) MAR/APR 2024

College Principal / Director

Signature of  Student SANJIVANI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(Formerly University of Pune)

NOTE:

Students should ensure that details like Name,Photo, PRN, Subjects printed on Hall Ticket are correct. 
Incase of any discrepancy, please immediately contact to College Exam Officer (CEO).

In Case,College does not have Exam Center,please follow University Circular.

In Case of any discrepancy between hallticket & time table published on university website 
(http://exam.unipune.ac.in), the timetable on website to be followed. 

SARITA




